

Child Safe Code of Conduct Acceptance

PARENT/CARER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

- I acknowledge that I have received a copy of the Child Safe Code of Conduct External Stakeholders policy.
- I acknowledge that I understand and will abide by the policy, and that I understand my
 obligations and expectations for conduct when interacting with UQ Sport internal and
 external stakeholders.
- I acknowledge that I have read the Child Safe Code of Conduct External Stakeholders
 Policy to my child participating in the UQ Sport Program and that they understand their
 obligations and expectations for code of conduct.
- I understand that any violations either by myself or my child may result in removal from the program, UQSL membership or program enrolment being revoked and/or appropriate external authorities being contacted.

PARENT/CARER DETAILS & SIGNATURE	
First Name	
Surname	
Signature	
Date	
CHILD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
 I acknowledge that I have received a copy of the Child Safe Code of Conduct – External Stakeholders policy. I acknowledge that I have read or been read the Child Safe Code of Conduct – External Stakeholders Policy and I understand my obligations and expectations for code of conduct. I understand that any violations either by myself may result in removal from the program, UQSL membership or program enrolment being revoked and/or appropriate external authorities being contacted. 	
CHILD DETAILS & SIGNATURE	
First Name	
Surname	
Signature	
Date	

 Doc Ref:
 UNL.C.032.01
 Version:
 01

 Policy Owner:
 Human Resources
 Effective Date:
 20/03/2023